
OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Thate, Emilian Radteam Tharandter Wald 07 - - 6:11 6:11
2 Eisold, Moritz RTTW 12 - - 6:22 6:22
3 Dreifke, Fabienne Radteam Tharandter Wald 10 - - 6:53 6:53
4 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:36 7:36
5 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:48 7:48
6 Eisold, Simon RTTW 15 - - 8:10 8:10
7 Höfer, Paul Radteam Tharandter Wald 14 - - 8:47 8:47
8 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 8:52 8:52
9 Baude, Nathalie Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:09 9:09

10 Michel, Annika 12 - - 9:33 9:33
11 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 10:33 10:33
12 Lindt, Magnus 14 - - 12:27 12:27
13 Höfer, Franz Radteam Tharandter Wald 17 - - 14:43 14:43

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Thate, Emilian Radteam Tharandter Wald 07 - - 6:11 6:11
2 Eisold, Moritz RTTW 12 - - 6:22 6:22
3 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:48 7:48
4 Eisold, Simon RTTW 15 - - 8:10 8:10
5 Höfer, Paul Radteam Tharandter Wald 14 - - 8:47 8:47
6 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 8:52 8:52
7 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 10:33 10:33
8 Lindt, Magnus 14 - - 12:27 12:27
9 Höfer, Franz Radteam Tharandter Wald 17 - - 14:43 14:43

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Dreifke, Fabienne Radteam Tharandter Wald 10 - - 6:53 6:53
2 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:36 7:36
3 Baude, Nathalie Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:09 9:09
4 Michel, Annika 12 - - 9:33 9:33

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M U9 (2015-17)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Eisold, Simon RTTW 15 - - 8:10 8:10
2 Höfer, Franz Radteam Tharandter Wald 17 - - 14:43 14:43

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M U13 (2011-14)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Eisold, Moritz RTTW 12 - - 6:22 6:22
2 Höfer, Paul Radteam Tharandter Wald 14 - - 8:47 8:47
3 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 8:52 8:52
4 Lindt, Moritz Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 10:33 10:33
5 Lindt, Magnus 14 - - 12:27 12:27

Tria Seite  1 / 2

18.09.2023  -  17:43:53

Ochsentour 2023



OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  W U13 (2011-14)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Baude, Nathalie Radteam Tharandter Wald 11 - - 9:09 9:09
2 Michel, Annika 12 - - 9:33 9:33

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M U17 (2007-10)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Thate, Emilian Radteam Tharandter Wald 07 - - 6:11 6:11
2 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 7:48 7:48

OXE Kidies 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  W U17 (2007-10)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Dreifke, Fabienne Radteam Tharandter Wald 10 - - 6:53 6:53
2 Grimmer, Annalena Radteam Tharandter Wald 08 - - 7:36 7:36

Tria Seite  2 / 2

18.09.2023  -  17:43:53

Ochsentour 2023


